

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:	Date Awarded:	Amount Awarded (includes Base Bid)
Super Western Inc.	09/19/25	\$7,562,346.19

State of Wisconsin Department of Transportation Bureau of Aeronautics	Project Manager:	Andrew Trimble	Consultant:	Mead & Hunt
	Airport:	UES - Waukesha County (Crites Field)	Bid Date:	3/27/2025
	Project:	UES1013 Contract 1 / 0767-40-40	Bid Time:	2:00 P.M.
	Bid for:	RSA Improvements - Extend Runway 10	DBE Goals:	6.0%

DESCRIPTION: BASE BID - RSA Improvements - Extend Runway 10				Super Western Inc. N59W14601 Bobolink Ave Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-5901 (262) 252-5995		Musson Bros. Inc. 1522 Pearl St Waukesha, WI 53186-5612 (262) 790-5060		James Peterson Sons, Inc PO Box 120 Medford, WI 54451-0120 (715) 748-3035		Rock Road Companies, Inc PO Box 1818 Janesville, WI 53547-1818 (608) 752-8944		Michels Road and Stone, Inc 817 Main St Brownsville, WI 53006-1444 (920) 583-3132		Zignego Company, Inc. W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186 (262) 547-4700		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. 2000 Oakes Rd Racine, WI 53406-4681 (262) 886-4474	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
C105.010	MOBILIZATION (10% MAX)	1	LS	\$463,299.19	\$463,299.19	\$497,000.00	\$497,000.00	\$846,224.89	\$846,224.89	\$766,997.01	\$766,997.01	\$872,710.38	\$872,710.38	\$502,000.00	\$502,000.00	\$900,000.00	\$900,000.00
P101.010	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT REMOVAL	1,250	SY	\$2.98	\$3,725.00	\$4.30	\$5,375.00	\$3.53	\$4,412.50	\$3.94	\$4,925.00	\$7.00	\$8,750.00	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	\$4.00	\$5,000.00
P101.020	PCC PAVEMENT REMOVAL	7,000	SY	\$6.48	\$45,360.00	\$7.20	\$50,400.00	\$12.09	\$84,630.00	\$5.79	\$40,530.00	\$5.50	\$38,500.00	\$6.50	\$45,500.00	\$6.00	\$42,000.00
X151.020	CLEARING AREA NO. 5	0.15	ACRE	\$4,896.93	\$734.54	\$4,896.92	\$734.54	\$4,896.92	\$734.54	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,896.92	\$734.54	\$4,896.92	\$734.54	\$4,897.00	\$734.55
X151.041	CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA 1	0.55	ACRE	\$4,896.93	\$2,693.31	\$4,896.92	\$2,693.31	\$4,896.92	\$2,693.31	\$7,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$4,896.92	\$2,693.31	\$4,896.92	\$2,693.31	\$4,897.00	\$2,693.35
X151.042	CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA 2	0.95	ACRE	\$4,896.93	\$4,652.08	\$4,896.92	\$4,652.07	\$4,896.93	\$4,652.08	\$7,000.00	\$6,650.00	\$4,896.93	\$4,652.08	\$4,896.93	\$4,652.08	\$4,897.00	\$4,652.15
X151.043	CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA 3	3.1	ACRE	\$2,611.69	\$8,096.24	\$2,611.69	\$8,096.24	\$2,611.69	\$8,096.24	\$7,000.00	\$21,700.00	\$2,611.69	\$8,096.24	\$2,611.69	\$8,096.24	\$2,612.00	\$8,097.20
X151.044	CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA 4	0.65	ACRE	\$4,896.92	\$3,183.00	\$4,896.92	\$3,183.00	\$4,896.92	\$3,183.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,550.00	\$4,896.92	\$3,183.00	\$4,896.92	\$3,183.00	\$4,897.00	\$3,183.05
X151.050	CLEARING ISOLATED TREES LESS THAN 2 FEET DIAMETER	1	EA	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$578.66	\$579.00	\$579.00
X151.051	CLEARING AND GRUBBING ISOLATED TREES LESS THAN 2 FEET DIAMETER	2	EA	\$376.90	\$753.80	\$376.90	\$753.80	\$376.90	\$753.80	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$376.90	\$753.80	\$376.90	\$753.80	\$377.00	\$754.00
X151.052	CLEARING ISOLATED TREES FROM 2 TO 4 FEET DIAMETER	2	EA	\$467.91	\$935.82	\$467.91	\$935.82	\$467.91	\$935.82	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$467.91	\$935.82	\$467.91	\$935.82	\$468.00	\$936.00
X151.053	CLEARING AND GRUBBING ISOLATED TREES FROM 2 TO 4 FEET DIAMETER	1	EA	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$1,150.37	\$1,151.00	\$1,151.00
X151.060	TOPPING TREES	3	EA	\$865.23	\$2,595.69	\$865.23	\$2,595.69	\$865.23	\$2,595.69	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$865.23	\$2,595.69	\$865.23	\$2,595.69	\$865.00	\$2,595.00
X151.101	INVASIVE SPECIES MANAGEMENT FOR AREA 5	0.15	ACRE	\$8,292.13	\$1,243.82	\$8,292.15	\$1,243.82	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$8,292.15	\$1,243.82	\$8,292.15	\$1,243.82	\$5,000.00	\$750.00
X151.102	INVASIVE SPECIES MANAGEMENT, ISOLATED TREE	3	EA	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$300.00	\$900.00
X151.103	INVASIVE SPECIES MANAGEMENT, FOLLOW UP TREATMENT FOR AREA 5	0.15	ACRE	\$8,292.13	\$1,243.82	\$8,292.15	\$1,243.82	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$8,292.15	\$1,243.82	\$8,292.15	\$1,243.82	\$5,000.00	\$750.00
X151.104	INVASIVE SPECIES MANAGEMENT, FOLLOW UP TREATMENT FOR ISOLATED TREE	3	EA	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$414.61	\$1,243.83	\$300.00	\$900.00
X152.010	COMMON EXCAVATION	261,000	CY	\$4.78	\$1,247,580.00	\$4.25	\$1,109,250.00	\$4.49	\$1,171,890.00	\$5.85	\$1,526,850.00	\$5.70	\$1,487,700.00	\$4.80	\$1,252,800.00	\$3.90	\$1,017,900.00
X152.030	MUCK EXCAVATION	1,200	CY	\$13.43	\$16,116.00	\$19.70	\$23,640.00	\$29.11	\$34,932.00	\$26.72	\$32,064.00	\$35.70	\$42,840.00	\$13.50	\$16,200.00	\$27.25	\$32,700.00
X152.040	BORROW EXCAVATION	33,000	CY	\$0.01	\$330.00	\$9.75	\$321,750.00	\$9.77	\$322,410.00	\$14.55	\$480,150.00	\$0.01	\$330.00	\$0.01	\$330.00	\$10.55	\$348,150.00
X154.016	SUBBASE COURSE A60K GRADATION NO. 1	10,000	TON	\$14.46	\$144,600.00	\$19.50	\$195,000.00	\$19.44	\$194,400.00	\$16.90	\$169,000.00	\$18.20	\$182,000.00	\$22.00	\$220,000.00	\$19.75	\$197,500.00
P160.162	REMOVE FENCE GATE	2	EA	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$460.00	\$920.00
P160.163	REMOVE FENCE, CHAIN LINK, TYPE 1	1,475	LF	\$1.98	\$2,920.50	\$7.31	\$10,782.25	\$7.31	\$10,782.25	\$7.31	\$10,782.25	\$1.98	\$2,920.50	\$1.98	\$2,920.50	\$5.45	\$8,038.75
X160.211	REMOVE FLUSHING RISER	11	EA	\$779.46	\$8,574.06	\$86.50	\$951.50	\$540.00	\$5,940.00	\$438.53	\$4,823.83	\$835.00	\$9,185.00	\$835.00	\$9,185.00	\$221.00	\$2,431.00
P160.210	REMOVE MANHOLE	9	EA	\$1,194.95	\$10,754.55	\$665.00	\$5,985.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$877.05	\$7,893.45	\$1,183.00	\$10,647.00	\$1,183.00	\$10,647.00	\$410.00	\$3,690.00

X160.270	ABANDON CULVERT PIPE	1 EA	\$5,460.61	\$5,460.61	\$6,810.00	\$6,810.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,646.01	\$5,646.01	\$5,406.00	\$5,406.00	\$5,406.00	\$5,406.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
P160.300	REMOVE STORM SEWER UNDER 30 INCH DIAMETER	1,400 LF	\$27.27	\$38,178.00	\$13.50	\$18,900.00	\$22.66	\$31,724.00	\$11.38	\$15,932.00	\$27.00	\$37,800.00	\$27.00	\$37,800.00	\$25.50	\$35,700.00
X160.306	REMOVE UNDERDRAIN	3,320 LF	\$8.32	\$27,622.40	\$5.00	\$16,600.00	\$7.91	\$26,261.20	\$4.63	\$15,371.60	\$9.00	\$29,880.00	\$9.00	\$29,880.00	\$12.00	\$39,840.00
P160.310	REMOVE STORM SEWER 30 TO 42 INCH DIAMETER	540 LF	\$30.30	\$16,362.00	\$16.50	\$8,910.00	\$22.66	\$12,236.40	\$21.35	\$11,529.00	\$30.00	\$16,200.00	\$30.00	\$16,200.00	\$37.00	\$19,980.00
P160.320	REMOVE STORM SEWER OVER 42 INCH DIAMETER	55 LF	\$29.29	\$1,610.95	\$15.50	\$852.50	\$22.66	\$1,246.30	\$20.15	\$1,108.25	\$29.00	\$1,595.00	\$29.00	\$1,595.00	\$40.00	\$2,200.00
P203.010	BACKFILL GRANULAR	100 CY	\$30.30	\$3,030.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$28.55	\$2,855.00	\$33.52	\$3,352.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
P209.012	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE A60K	7,900 TON	\$29.39	\$232,181.00	\$30.15	\$238,185.00	\$30.99	\$244,821.00	\$25.02	\$197,658.00	\$30.50	\$240,950.00	\$36.00	\$284,400.00	\$31.00	\$244,900.00
P501.011	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 11-INCH	10,700 SY	\$71.48	\$764,836.00	\$71.48	\$764,836.00	\$73.10	\$782,170.00	\$73.10	\$782,170.00	\$85.58	\$915,706.00	\$104.00	\$1,112,800.00	\$98.45	\$1,053,415.00
P501.015	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 15-INCH	4,500 SY	\$86.49	\$389,205.00	\$86.49	\$389,205.00	\$91.96	\$413,820.00	\$91.96	\$413,820.00	\$108.71	\$489,195.00	\$133.00	\$598,500.00	\$114.00	\$513,000.00
X501.100	CONCRETE TESTING FACILITY	1 LS	\$61,224.00	\$61,224.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$13,365.00	\$13,365.00	\$13,365.00	\$13,365.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
P605.014	SILICONE JOINT SEALANT	22,150 LF	\$0.75	\$16,612.50	\$0.75	\$16,612.50	\$2.63	\$58,254.50	\$2.63	\$58,254.50	\$2.63	\$58,254.50	\$2.63	\$58,254.50	\$2.80	\$62,020.00
X620.111	PAINTING WHITE WATERBORNE TYPE I	53,000 SF	\$0.95	\$50,350.00	\$0.95	\$50,350.00	\$0.95	\$50,350.00	\$0.95	\$50,350.00	\$0.95	\$50,350.00	\$0.95	\$50,350.00	\$0.95	\$50,350.00
X620.311	PAINTING YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE I	4,500 SF	\$0.95	\$4,275.00	\$0.95	\$4,275.00	\$0.95	\$4,275.00	\$0.95	\$4,275.00	\$0.95	\$4,275.00	\$0.95	\$4,275.00	\$0.95	\$4,275.00
X620.411	PAINTING BLACK WATERBORNE TYPE I	17,000 SF	\$0.95	\$16,150.00	\$0.95	\$16,150.00	\$0.95	\$16,150.00	\$0.95	\$16,150.00	\$0.95	\$16,150.00	\$0.95	\$16,150.00	\$0.95	\$16,150.00
X620.710	REFLECTIVE MEDIA TYPE I GRADATION A	3,500 LB	\$0.75	\$2,625.00	\$0.75	\$2,625.00	\$0.75	\$2,625.00	\$0.75	\$2,625.00	\$0.75	\$2,625.00	\$0.75	\$2,625.00	\$0.75	\$2,625.00
X620.741	TEMPORARY MARKING WHITE WATERBORNE TYPE 1	4,800 SF	\$4.50	\$21,600.00	\$4.50	\$21,600.00	\$4.50	\$21,600.00	\$4.50	\$21,600.00	\$4.50	\$21,600.00	\$4.50	\$21,600.00	\$4.50	\$21,600.00
X620.742	TEMPORARY MARKING YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE 1	1,200 SF	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00
X620.743	TEMPORARY MARKING BLACK WATERBORNE TYPE 1	500 SF	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00
P620.800	MARKING REMOVAL	64,000 SF	\$0.45	\$28,800.00	\$0.45	\$28,800.00	\$0.45	\$28,800.00	\$0.45	\$28,800.00	\$0.45	\$28,800.00	\$0.45	\$28,800.00	\$0.45	\$28,800.00
P621.010	SAW-CUT GROOVING	3,550 SY	\$4.73	\$16,791.50	\$5.00	\$17,750.00	\$8.66	\$30,743.00	\$5.97	\$21,193.50	\$3.85	\$13,667.50	\$5.00	\$17,750.00	\$4.68	\$16,614.00
P640.015	SAWING ASPHALT	200 LF	\$2.69	\$538.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.38	\$476.00	\$1.75	\$350.00	\$1.69	\$338.00	\$3.75	\$750.00	\$1.75	\$350.00
P640.025	SAWING CONCRETE	350 LF	\$3.73	\$1,305.50	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$3.71	\$1,298.50	\$2.35	\$822.50	\$3.75	\$1,312.50	\$1.69	\$591.50	\$2.35	\$822.50
P642.010	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE D	1 EA	\$23,147.70	\$23,147.70	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$30,237.01	\$30,237.01	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
X643.010	AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$58,525.00	\$58,525.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$58,525.00	\$58,525.00	\$58,525.00	\$58,525.00	\$128,525.00	\$128,525.00	\$1,070,000.00	\$1,070,000.00	\$147,000.00	\$147,000.00
X645.035	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SR	21,100 SY	\$3.22	\$67,942.00	\$3.50	\$73,850.00	\$3.19	\$67,309.00	\$3.06	\$64,566.00	\$3.40	\$71,740.00	\$4.00	\$84,400.00	\$3.20	\$67,520.00
P646.010	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$21,374.60	\$21,374.60	\$318,000.00	\$318,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$24,129.50	\$24,129.50	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
X646.020	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$318,000.00	\$318,000.00	\$78,456.00	\$78,456.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$156,000.00
X162.016	CHAIN LINK FENCE, TYPE 1, 10' HEIGHT, 2' BURIED	2,310 LF	\$79.80	\$184,338.00	\$79.00	\$182,490.00	\$81.16	\$187,479.60	\$79.00	\$182,490.00	\$79.00	\$182,490.00	\$82.00	\$189,420.00	\$82.00	\$189,420.00
X162.070	FENCE DRAINAGE CROSSING	4 EA	\$3,434.34	\$13,737.36	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$2,575.00	\$10,300.00	\$2,575.00	\$10,300.00
X162.073	ELECTRIC CHAIN LINK FENCE SLIDE GATE, 10' HIGH X 16' WIDE	1 EA	\$16,666.67	\$16,666.67	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$45,600.00	\$45,600.00	\$45,600.00	\$45,600.00
X162.074	CHAIN DRIVEN ELECTRIC GATE OPERATOR	1 EA	\$21,212.12	\$21,212.12	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$22,100.00	\$22,100.00	\$22,100.00	\$22,100.00
D701.501	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 15-INCH	4 EA	\$1,352.53	\$5,410.12	\$1,190.00	\$4,760.00	\$1,107.00	\$4,428.00	\$1,378.92	\$5,515.68	\$1,339.00	\$5,356.00	\$1,339.00	\$5,356.00	\$867.00	\$3,468.00
D701.502	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH	2 EA	\$1,375.76	\$2,751.52	\$1,260.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,210.85	\$2,421.70	\$1,437.51	\$2,875.02	\$1,362.00	\$2,724.00	\$1,362.00	\$2,724.00	\$861.00	\$1,722.00
D701.504	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 24-INCH	2 EA	\$1,548.49	\$3,096.98	\$1,730.00	\$3,460.00	\$1,370.21	\$2,740.42	\$1,534.57	\$3,069.14	\$1,533.00	\$3,066.00	\$1,533.00	\$3,066.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00
D701.506	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 30-INCH	2 EA	\$1,721.21	\$3,442.42	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,533.69	\$3,067.38	\$1,703.13	\$3,406.26	\$1,704.00	\$3,408.00	\$1,704.00	\$3,408.00	\$1,069.00	\$2,138.00
D701.507	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 36-INCH	2 EA	\$2,181.82	\$4,363.64	\$2,370.00	\$4,740.00	\$2,006.53	\$4,013.06	\$2,133.93	\$4,267.86	\$2,160.00	\$4,320.00	\$2,160.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,536.00	\$3,072.00

X900.019	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FAA-OWNED PAPI	1 LS	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
X900.020	INSTALL NEW AWOS	1 LS	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$28,446.25	\$28,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$281,446.25	\$282,447.00	\$282,447.00
X900.021	UTILITY RELOCATION ALLOWANCE	100,000 DOL	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00
X900.023	DIRECTIONAL BORING 2-INCH 1-WAY HDPE	60 LF	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00
X900.024	DIRECTIONAL BORING 2-INCH 2-WAY HDPE	600 LF	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00
X900.025	BOLLARDS	10 EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$985.00	\$9,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
X900.026	SURVEY MONUMENT EXTENSION SLEEVE AND CASTING	2 EA	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,392.15	\$6,784.30	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
X900.027	HYDRO-EXCAVATE	30 LF	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$93.00	\$2,790.00
X900.028	ACCESS CONTROL	1 LS	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
X900.029	POWER AND CONTROL RACK	1 EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
305.0110.S	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 3/4-INCH (SPECIAL COMPACTION)	2,500 TON	\$19.54	\$48,850.00	\$19.50	\$48,750.00	\$28.76	\$71,900.00	\$27.23	\$68,075.00	\$29.50	\$73,750.00	\$30.00	\$75,000.00	\$27.00	\$67,500.00
305.0111.S	RESHAPE AND COMPACT EXISTING BASE COURSE	250 SY	\$16.81	\$4,202.50	\$5.20	\$1,300.00	\$5.02	\$1,255.00	\$8.44	\$2,110.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$17.00	\$4,250.00	\$18.75	\$4,687.50
311.0110.S	BREAKER RUN	2,000 TON	\$22.23	\$44,460.00	\$24.00	\$48,000.00	\$23.26	\$46,520.00	\$23.54	\$47,080.00	\$22.00	\$44,000.00	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$23.50	\$47,000.00
455.0605	TACK COAT	150 GAL	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$3.50	\$525.00
460.6224	HMA PAVEMENT 4MT 58-28 S	600 TON	\$116.70	\$70,020.00	\$94.20	\$56,520.00	\$116.70	\$70,020.00	\$94.20	\$56,520.00	\$94.20	\$56,520.00	\$94.20	\$56,520.00	\$116.70	\$70,020.00
504.0900.S	CONCRETE MASONRY ENDWALLS	1 EA	\$16,383.00	\$16,383.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$16,383.00	\$16,383.00	\$16,383.00	\$16,383.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00
606.0200	RIPRAP MEDIUM	100 CY	\$98.50	\$9,850.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00	\$189.86	\$18,986.00	\$98.50	\$9,850.00	\$178.00	\$17,800.00	\$135.00	\$13,500.00
611.0420	RECONSTRUCTING MANHOLES	1 EA	\$835.35	\$835.35	\$866.00	\$866.00	\$2,171.00	\$2,171.00	\$3,375.28	\$3,375.28	\$827.00	\$827.00	\$827.00	\$827.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
611.8110	ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS	2 EA	\$530.31	\$1,060.62	\$687.00	\$1,374.00	\$626.59	\$1,253.18	\$1,164.41	\$2,328.82	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	10,500 LF	\$1.40	\$14,700.00	\$1.95	\$20,475.00	\$2.00	\$21,000.00	\$2.00	\$21,000.00	\$1.40	\$14,700.00	\$1.40	\$14,700.00	\$2.00	\$21,000.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	10,500 LF	\$0.02	\$210.00	\$0.01	\$105.00	\$0.01	\$105.00	\$0.01	\$105.00	\$0.02	\$210.00	\$0.02	\$210.00	\$0.01	\$105.00
628.1530.S	SILT FENCE DOUBLE STAKED	2,000 LF	\$1.91	\$3,820.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.91	\$3,820.00	\$1.91	\$3,820.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00
628.1535.S	SILT FENCE DOUBLE STAKED MAINTENANCE	2,000 LF	\$0.05	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$0.05	\$100.00	\$0.05	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$20.00
628.1540.S	SILT FENCE HEAVY DUTY	200 LF	\$15.92	\$3,184.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$15.92	\$3,184.00	\$15.92	\$3,184.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
628.1545.S	SILT FENCE HEAVY DUTY MAINTENANCE	200 LF	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	10 EA	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	5 EA	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
628.2008	EROSION MAT, URBAN CLASS I TYPE B	73,000 SY	\$1.80	\$131,400.00	\$1.60	\$116,800.00	\$1.98	\$144,540.00	\$1.98	\$144,540.00	\$1.80	\$131,400.00	\$1.80	\$131,400.00	\$1.98	\$144,540.00
628.2031	EROSION MAT, CLASS III, TYPE A (TURF REINFORCMENT MAT)	100 SY	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00
628.6505	SOIL STABILIZER TYPE A	3 ACRE	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00
628.6510	SOIL STABILIZER TYPE B	3 ACRE	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00
628.7005	INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	10 EA	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
628.7020	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	12 EA	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	200 LF	\$9.25	\$1,850.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.25	\$1,850.00	\$9.25	\$1,850.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00
628.7560	TRACKING PADS	2 EA	\$2,568.64	\$5,137.28	\$2,090.00	\$4,180.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,661.50	\$5,323.00	\$3,221.60	\$6,443.20
628.7570	ROCK BAGS	40 EA	\$8.00	\$320.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$320.00	\$8.00	\$320.00	\$15.00	\$600.00

645.0120	GEOTEXTILE TYPE HR	150 SY	\$4.90	\$735.00	\$3.60	\$540.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$1.71	\$256.50	\$4.90	\$735.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$6.00	\$900.00
BASE BID - RSA Improvements - Extend Runway 10			\$7,562,346.19		\$8,533,260.54		\$8,584,786.65		\$8,838,937.45		\$9,101,699.18		\$9,510,475.80		\$9,528,116.63	

TOTAL BASE BID - RSA Improvements - Extend Runway 10			\$7,562,346.19		\$8,533,260.54		\$8,584,786.65		\$8,838,937.45		\$9,101,699.18		\$9,510,475.80		\$9,528,116.63	
TOTAL of the Highlighted above			\$7,562,346.19		\$8,533,260.54		\$8,584,786.65		\$8,838,937.45		\$9,101,699.18		\$9,510,475.80		\$9,528,116.63	